
Detachment
No. of 

Squardon
CSR 

submitted
CSR%

TENNESSEE 46 26 56.5%

DELAWARE 14 6 42.9%

OHIO 307 108 35.2%

SOUTH DAKOTA 47 15 31.9%

MARYLAND 101 32 31.7%

NEVADA 17 5 29.4%

WISCONSIN 126 37 29.4%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 62 17 27.4%

OREGON 33 9 27.3%

INDIANA 283 76 26.9%

FLORIDA 192 51 26.6%

SOUTH CAROLINA 28 7 25.0%

WASHINGTON 50 12 24.0%

NEW MEXICO 34 8 23.5%

IOWA 157 33 21.0%

MICHIGAN 210 44 21.0%

ALABAMA 54 11 20.4%

MISSISSIPPI 40 8 20.0%

NORTH DAKOTA 47 9 19.1%

ALASKA 22 4 18.2%

FRANCE 11 2 18.2%

CONNECTICUT 51 9 17.6%

MONTANA 40 7 17.5%

NEBRASKA 161 27 16.8%

UTAH 42 6 14.3%

COLORADO 65 9 13.8%

CALIFORNIA 213 29 13.6%

NORTH CAROLINA 74 10 13.5%

MASSACHUSETTS 136 18 13.2%

ARIZONA 80 10 12.5%

WYOMING 25 3 12.0%

KANSAS 126 15 11.9%

IDAHO 27 3 11.1%

KENTUCKY 77 8 10.4%

MAINE 72 7 9.7%

TEXAS 252 24 9.5%

PENNSYLVANIA 466 40 8.6%

ILLINOIS 284 24 8.5%

NEW YORK 579 45 7.8%

GEORGIA 120 9 7.5%

OKLAHOMA 69 5 7.2%

NEW JERSEY 211 15 7.1%

LOUISIANA 73 5 6.8%

MISSOURI 98 6 6.1%

VIRGINIA 86 4 4.7%

WEST VIRGINIA 49 2 4.1%

MINNESOTA 266 10 3.8%

VERMONT 35 1 2.9%

ARKANSAS 29 0 0.0%

DISTRICT OF COL 3 0 0.0%

HAWAII 11 0 0.0%

LATIN AMERICA 5 0 0.0%

PHILIPPINES 5 0 0.0%

PUERTO RICO 6 0 0.0%

RHODE ISLAND 12 0 0.0%

Total 5729 871 15.2%

2023-2024 Consolidated Squadron Report as 
of June 11, 2024



Central Northeast

Detachment Sqdn Submitted CSR% Detachment Sqdn Submitted CSR%

OHIO 307 108 35.2% DELAWARE 14 6 42.9%

WISCONSIN 126 37 29.4% MARYLAND 101 32 31.7%

INDIANA 283 76 26.9% NEW HAMPSHIRE 62 17 27.4%

MICHIGAN 210 44 21.0% FRANCE 11 2 18.2%

KENTUCKY 77 8 10.4% CONNECTICUT 51 9 17.6%

ILLINOIS 284 24 8.5% MASSACHUSETTS 136 18 13.2%

WEST VIRGINIA 49 2 4.1% MAINE 72 7 9.7%

MINNESOTA 266 10 3.8% PENNSYLVANIA 466 40 8.6%

Totals 1602 309 19.3% NEW YORK 579 45 7.8%

NEW JERSEY 211 15 7.1%

Midwest VERMONT 35 1 2.9%

Detachment Sqdn Submitted CSR% DISTRICT OF COL 3 0 0.0%

SOUTH DAKOTA 47 15 31.9% RHODE ISLAND 12 0 0.0%

IOWA 157 33 21.0% Totals 1753 192 11.0%

NORTH DAKOTA 47 9 19.1%

NEBRASKA 161 27 16.8% Southeast

KANSAS 126 15 11.9% Detachment Sqdn Submitted CSR%

OKLAHOMA 69 5 7.2% TENNESSEE 46 26 56.5%

MISSOURI 98 6 6.1% FLORIDA 192 51 26.6%

Totals 658 110 16.7% SOUTH CAROLINA 28 7 25.0%

ALABAMA 54 11 20.4%

Western MISSISSIPPI 40 8 20.0%

Detachment Sqdn Submitted CSR% NORTH CAROLINA 74 10 13.5%

NEVADA 17 5 29.4% TEXAS 252 24 9.5%

OREGON 33 9 27.3% GEORGIA 120 9 7.5%

WASHINGTON 50 12 24.0% LOUISIANA 73 5 6.8%

NEW MEXICO 34 8 23.5% VIRGINIA 86 4 4.7%

ALASKA 22 4 18.2% ARKANSAS 29 0 0.0%

MONTANA 40 7 17.5% PUERTO RICO 6 0 0.0%

UTAH 42 6 14.3% Totals 1000 155 15.5%

COLORADO 65 9 13.8%

CALIFORNIA 213 29 13.6%

ARIZONA 80 10 12.5% Year Sqdn Submitted CSR%

WYOMING 25 3 12.0% 2023-2024 5729 871 15.2%

IDAHO 27 3 11.1% 2022-2023 5884 1947 31.10%

HAWAII 11 0 0.0% 2021-2022 5827 1553 26.70%

LATIN AMERICA 5 0 0.0% 2020-2021 6211 1163 18.72%

PHILIPPINES 5 0 0.0% 2019-2020 6211 1353 21.78%

Totals 1620 105 6.5% 2018-2019 6211 1638 26.37%

Comparison

NVC Fischer (CA)

NVC Moore (VA)

NVC Harris (KS)

Regional Breakdown as of June 11, 2024

NVC Bristo (MN) NVC Cook (NH)


